Pos

6
10
1
12
18
19
22
36
41
4t
51
57
55
81
90
108
19

127
138
143
154
155
168
173
176
179
189

Battle 10K Results

Chip Time

00:37:46
00:40:07
00:40:15
00:40:20
00:42:05
00:42:51
00:45:33
00:45:49
00:46:43
00:47:05
00:48:09
00:48:50
00:48:55
00:50:36
00:51:00
00:52:27
00:53:29
00:53:34
00:54:18
00:55:38
00:55:50
00:56:57
00:56:56
00:58:08
00:59:06
00:59:09
00:59:15
01:00:59

First Name
Colin
Darren
Kieran
Vinny
Paul
Martin
Patrick
Claire
Susan
Michael
Charles
Robert
Manami
David
Andy
Simon
Andrew
Nick
Marie
William
Stephen
Keith
Daniel
Chris
Michael
Paul
Sharon
Krista

Surname
White
Barzee

Price
Reed
Burchett
Noakes

Bermingham

Thomas
Rae
Norris
Bowley
Thomas
Cheves
Harding
Knight
Weatherley
Stewart
Webb
Crawford
Edmondson
Slater
Goodsell
Ratnarajah
Weeks
Ellis
Wadham
Wadham
Barzee

Cat
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Senior Male

Female Vet 35
Female Vet 55
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 55
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 50
Senior Male
Senior Male
Female Vet 45
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 50
Senior Male
Male Vet 70
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 45

Cat Pos
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192
198
200
208
216
215
217
223
228
242
243
247
248
254
259
26]

01:01:48
01:02:49
01:03:40
01:04:44
01:05:21
01:05:20
01:05:21
01:06:32
01:07:00
01:10:09
01101
01:10:59
O1:11:09
01:13:49
011824
01:36:34

Jacqueline
Kim
Shana
Yockie
Sean
Kathryn
Lewis
Tracy
Samantha
Louise
Marie
Irene
Linda
Amanda
Susan
Henry

Scott
Callow
Burchett
Richardson
Stewart
Stewart
Scafton
Ratnarajah
Welfare
Cavill
Appleton
Kitson
Beddis
Robinson
Peters
Worthington

Female Vet 45
Male Vet 60
Female Vet 45
Female Vet 65
Male Vet 50
Senior Female
Senior Male
Female Vet 55
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 35
Female Vet 65
Female Vet 65
Female Vet 55
Female Vet 55
Male Vet 50

14
17
17

40
10
47
10
17
21

22

14
15
YA



