	Battle 10K	Results			
Pos	Chip Time	First Name	Surname	Cat	Cat Pos
6	00:37:46	Colin	White	Male Vet 40	1
10	00:40:07	Darren	Barzee	Male Vet 50	1
11	00:40:15	Kieran	Price	Male Vet 50	2
12	00:40:20	Vinny	Reed	Male Vet 50	3
18	00:42:05	Paul	Burchett	Male Vet 40	8
19	00:42:51	Martin	Noakes	Male Vet 50	5
32	00:45:33	Patrick	Bermingham	Senior Male	12
36	00:45:49	Claire	Thomas	Female Vet 35	2
41	00:46:43	Susan	Rae	Female Vet 55	2
44	00:47:05	Michael	Norris	Male Vet 50	8
51	00:48:09	Charles	Bowley	Male Vet 50	10
57	00:48:50	Robert	Thomas	Male Vet 50	11
55	00:48:55	Manami	Cheves	Female Vet 55	
81	00:50:36	David	Harding	Male Vet 60	5
90	00:51:00	Andy	Knight	Male Vet 50	17
108	00:52:27	Simon	Weatherley	Senior Male	31
119	00:53:29	Andrew	Stewart	Senior Male	35
-	00:53:34	Nick	Webb	-	-
127	00:54:18	Marie	Crawford	Female Vet 45	3
138	00:55:38	William	Edmondson	Male Vet 60	12
143	00:55:50	Stephen	Slater	Male Vet 60	13
154	00:56:57	Keith	Goodsell	Male Vet 60	16
155	00:56:56	Daniel	Ratnarajah	Male Vet 50	29
168	00:58:08	Chris	Weeks	Senior Male	41
173	00:59:06	Michael	Ellis	Male Vet 70	2
176	00:59:09	Paul	Wadham	Male Vet 50	35
179	00:59:15	Sharon	Wadham	Female Vet 45	9
189	01:00:59	Krista	Barzee	Female Vet 45	12

192	01:01:48	Jacqueline	Scott	Female Vet 45	14
198	01:02:49	Kim	Callow	Male Vet 60	17
200	01:03:40	Shana	Burchett	Female Vet 45	17
208	01:04:44	Yockie	Richardson	Female Vet 65	2
216	01:05:21	Sean	Stewart	Male Vet 50	40
215	01:05:20	Kathryn	Stewart	Senior Female	10
217	01:05:21	Lewis	Scafton	Senior Male	47
223	01:06:32	Tracy	Ratnarajah	Female Vet 55	10
228	01:07:00	Samantha	Welfare	Female Vet 35	17
242	01:10:09	Louise	Cavill	Female Vet 35	21
243	01:10:11	Marie	Appleton	Female Vet 35	22
247	01:10:59	Irene	Kitson	Female Vet 65	3
248	01:11:09	Linda	Beddis	Female Vet 65	4
254	01:13:49	Amanda	Robinson	Female Vet 55	14
259	01:18:24	Susan	Peters	Female Vet 55	15
261	01:36:34	Henry	Worthington	Male Vet 50	44